

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S.74/2024

Written Statement / Kaifiyat along with affidavit is filed by defendant No. 1 and 2 via e-filing on 25/11/2024 by Adv. Smt. M. M. Taru. Hence, I passed following order -

-Order-

- 1) Plaintiff is directed to submit their say without fail.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 02.12.2024

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.