

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S. No. 74/2024

1] The plaintiff has file application for Contempt of Court on 29/11/2024 via e-filing.

Hence, I passed following order -

-Order-

1) Defendants are directed to submit their say on the said application without fail.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 31.01.2025

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S. No. 132/2024

1] The plaintiff has file application for status-quo dtd. 19/12/2024 via e-filing.

Hence, I passed following order -

-Order-

1) Defendants are directed to submit their say on the said application without fail.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 01.01.2025

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S.50/2024

Vakalatnama, Adjournedment application and Application for production of documents is filed by defendant No. 1 to 9 via e-filing. Hence, I passed following order -

-Order-

- 1) Vakalatnama is seen.
- 2) Adjournedment granted till next date.
- 3) Only production is allowed.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 12.11.2024

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S.174/2023

Written Notes of Arguments filed by Ld. Advocate for plaintiff and Authority Pursis filed by plaintiff are seen.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 11.11.2024

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.