

ORDER IN R.C.S. No. 74/2024

1] The defendant has filed his say along with affidavit via e-filing today. Hence say along with affidavit are seen.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 19.06.2025

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.